Knights of Columbus



Our Lady of the Hills Council 5959 1890 Washington Valley Road Martinsville, NJ 08836 www.kofc.ws - officers@kofc.ws 210.595.9499

Welcome Back!

Dear Parishioners, we would like to **invite you** to join a Blessed Sacrament Parish organization and encourage you to participate in parish events. Visit <u>www.blessedsacramentnj.org</u> to learn more about our parish, its ministries, and organizations.

Brother Knights, we invite you to attend our meetings and share your ideas for events and fundraisers for charity. We are introducing new events and ideas to reenergize our council to meet renewed goals and objectives.



Knights of Columbus Our Lady of the Hills - Council 5959 1890 Washington Valley Rd - Martinsville, NJ 08836

Join our Council



Scan QR Code to Join

More Information



Or complete this form:

Our council invites all practicing Catholic men to join our council. We are your local Knights of Columbus Council. We are one of the charitable chapters, dedicated to the following principles:

- 1. Charity The Knights of Columbus set a record last year for charitable donations and service hours.
- 2. Unity More than ever, we must be united to flourish as a council, Order, and Church.
- 3. Fraternity Blessed Michael J. McGivney founded the Knights of Columbus to provide an environment where Catholic men can collaborate and participate in support of our Church and Community.
- 4. Patriotism The Knights of Columbus are proud of our devotion to God and Country and believe in standing up for both.



Your Name

Email Address

Cell Number

Your Interests:

